
First Name Last Name Position Staff Email                          

David           Tyner          Principal dtyner@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Emily Schaeffer Dean of Students eschaeffer@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Scott Snodgrass      Athletic Director                ssnodgrass@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Amy             Oliger         Guidance Counselor               aoliger@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Danielle Rainey         Guidance Counselor               drainey@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Kailei Dale Administrative Secretary kdale@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Janet Holcomb Office Clerk jholcomb@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Julie Robinson Athletic Secretary jrobinson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Nancy Williamson CIS nwilliamson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

First Name Last Name Position Staff Email                          

Kasey           Brubaker       Science kbrubaker@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

Allan           Bullock        Social Studies abullock@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Nancy           Carlson        Special Education               ncarlson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Jonathan        Craig          Spanish                                jcraig@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Julie           Drake          Math jdrake@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

William         Drake          Science/PE/Health tdrake@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Kent            Gray           Social Studies kgray@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

B. Shannon Harter         Choir bharter@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Kara            Hendrickson    Agriculture khendrickson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us  

Karla           Hobson         FACS khobson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Michelle        Holliday       English mholliday@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

John            Kindt          Business jkindt@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Brandon         Lester         English blester@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Sarah           Masters        Math smasters@nettlecreek.k12.in.us      

Glen            Meek           Social Studies gmeek@nettlecreek.k12.in.us         

Mindy           Nolan          Spanish mnolan@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Chris Oliger         Math coliger@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Bath            Overfield      Art boverfield@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Sherrie         Pangborn       Special Education               spangborn@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

Chad Romack         PE/Health cromack@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Melissa         Runion         Special Education               mrunion@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Norene          Schlotterbeck  Special Needs Hearing           nschlotterbeck@nettlecreek.k12.in.us

Jason           Schmittler     English jschmittler@nettlecreek.k12.in.us   

Sean            Slagle         English sslagle@nettlecreek.k12.in.us       

Andrew          Sloniker       Band                            asloniker@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

J. Max Smith          Business jsmith@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Amanda          Stainbrook     JAG astainbrook@nettlecreek.k12.in.us   

Elizabeth       Stracener      Science estracener@nettlecreek.k12.in.us    

Elizabeth       Swimm          Math bswimm@nettlecreek.k12.in.us        

Andrea          Van Meter      Science avanmeter@nettlecreek.k12.in.us     

Nathan          Williamson     Agriculture nwilliamson@nettlecreek.k12.in.us   
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